## Bid Tab

Bid # 2022-41-04-03			KenDo Contracting , LP		Urban Infraconstructing, LLC		GROD Construction, Inc.		Ed Bell Construction Company	
Bid Items	Quantity*	<u>Units</u>	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Price
<b>Roadway repair 11" concrete depth</b> 6 sack mix – Class P2, - 4,500 psi										
	500 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$145.00	\$72,500.00	\$155.00	\$77,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$393.00	\$196,500.00
<b>Roadway repair 10" concrete depth</b> 6 sack mix – Class P2, - 4,500 psi										
	1,500 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$140.00	\$210,000.00	\$145.00	\$217,500.00	\$180.00	\$270,000.00	\$355.00	\$532,500.00
<b>Roadway repair 9" concrete depth</b> 6 sack mix – Class P2, - 4,500 psi										
	2,500 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$132.00	\$330,000.00	\$134.00	\$335,000.00	\$175.00	\$437,500.00	\$323.00	\$807,500.00
<b>Roadway repair 8" concrete depth</b> 6 sack mix – Class P2, - 4,500 psi										
	750 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$115.00	\$86,250.00	\$121.00	\$90,750.00	\$172.00	\$129,000.00	\$297.00	\$222,750.00
<b>Curb and Gutter</b> 18" wide, 6" curb, 8" depth										
	500 linear feet	\$ Per SY	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$69.00	\$34,500.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
<b>Curb and Gutter</b> 24" wide, 6" curb, 8" depth										
	1,000 linear feet	\$ Per SY	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$72.00	\$72,000.00	\$98.00	\$98,000.00	\$82.00	\$82,000.00
<b>Curb and Gutter</b> 18" wide, 6" curb, 10" depth										
	500 linear feet	\$ Per SY	\$58.00	\$29,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
<b>Curb and Gutter</b> 24" wide, 6" curb, 10" depth										
	500 linear feet	\$ Per SY	\$62.00	\$31,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00

Sidewalk 4" concrete depth										
	100 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$117.00	\$11,700.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$167.00	\$16,700.00
Handicap ramps 4" concrete depth										
	100 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$174.00	\$17,400.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$255.00	\$25,500.00
<b>Driveway – Residential</b> 6" concrete depth										
	50 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$105.00	\$5,250.00	\$218.00	\$10,900.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$243.00	\$12,150.00
<b>Driveway – Commercial</b> 8" concrete depth										
	50 square yards	\$ Per SY	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$239.00	\$11,950.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$262.00	\$13,100.00
Total - Sum of all items			\$881,050.00		\$951,700.00		\$1,249,500.00		\$2,027,700.00	
Minimum charge for small repairs (i.e., inlet throats, small items not listed)				\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00		\$4,500.00		\$5,000.00
* Quantity for bidding purposes only										